
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Ana Pedraja Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting B 10:00:00 Body Body Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Izabella Pastora Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting B 10:00:00 Body Body Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Shia Bruce Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Brooke Mantrana Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Allison Hernandez Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Amalia Marques Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Claudia Espineta Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Katherina Galvao Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Marielena Galvao Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Sophia  Green Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 A Night at the Movie Museum Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Isabella Mayor Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Amalia Marques Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Ana Pedraja Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Claudia Espineta Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Izabella Pastora Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Marielena Galvao Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Miley Marino Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Diviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Allison Hernandez Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Arabella Gonzalez Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Camila Echeverry Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Emily Martinez Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Miranda Ramos Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Nicole Mourlot Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Sophia  Green Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Controlling Interest Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Isabella Mayor Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Jacob Moore Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Katherina Galvao Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Khloe Gallardo Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Mia Ruiz Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Miranda Ramos Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Paulina Gomez Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 11:00:00 Bui-Doi Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Amy Navarro Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Brooke Mantrana Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Emily Martinez Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Isabel Midence Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Miley Marino Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Paula Toledo Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Shia Bruce Junior Session 5 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 11:00:00 My Turn - Flashdance Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Nicole Mourlot Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Acting A 13:00:00 The News Broadcast Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Arabella Gonzalez Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Acting A 13:00:00 The News Broadcast Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Amy Navarro Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Ana Pedraja Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Brooke Mantrana Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Camila Echeverry Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Emily Martinez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Isabel Midence Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Jacob Moore Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Katherina Galvao Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Khloe Gallardo Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Marielena Galvao Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Mia Ruiz Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Miranda Ramos Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Paulina Gomez Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Paula Toledo Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Shia Bruce Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Sophia  Green Junior Session 7 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:00:00 Be The Light Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Mia Ruiz Junior Session 8 Junior Solo A 13:31:00 She used to be Mine - Waitress Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Jacob Moore Junior Session 8 Junior Solo  C 13:31:00 Enough - Flashdance Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Paulina Gomez Junior Session 9 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:00:00 You love who you love Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Paula Toledo Junior Session 9 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:00:00 You love who you love Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

WINSTON PARK K-8 CENTER 89287 Amy Navarro Junior Session 9 Junior Solo B 14:00:00 Breathe - In the Heights Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM


